THE DATASHEET OF
BC338-25ZL1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
September, 2005 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
BC337/D
BC337, BC337−16,

4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Marking Shipping†
BC337 TO−92 7 5000 Units / Box
BC337G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
7 5000 Units / Box
BC337RL1 TO−92 7 2000 / Tape & Reel
BC337RL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
7 2000 / Tape & Reel
BC337ZL1 TO−92 7 2000 / Ammo Box
BC337ZL1G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
7 2000 / Ammo Box
BC337−16 TO−92 7−16 5000 Units / Box
BC337−16G TO−92